
Lemmens Sharon

Buelens Lien

Deprez Hannelore

Sourbron Hanne

5103

5058

5024

5024

TENNISCENTR

T.C. BOLDERBE

KONINKLIJKE T

KONINKLIJKE T

2238649

2011944

0512408

2067259

A1

D1

B1

D2

1

Eyckmans Ingrid

Kippers Goele

Trippaers Janne

Bemelmans Dagmar

5004

5034

5058

5069

KON. EXCELSIO

T.C. BASVELD

T.C. BOLDERBE

TENNIS- & PAD

2173767

0541677

0005212

2245256

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

168

1824

1042

2236

809

1177

2636

517

Lemmens Sharon

Trippaers Janne

Buelens Lien

Bemelmans Dagmar

6/2 - 6/1

7/6 - 7/6

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/1

7/5 - 3/6 - 10/7

6/3 - 6/0

1/
Club : 5058 T.C. BOLDERBERG  Wedstrijdleider : 0821038 Gielissen Jo
Tornooi : 202250582 Padel Open TCB van 13/06/2022 tot 19/06/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 7 van P50 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Trippaers Janne

6/4 - 6/4

Wijnants Heidi

Vanlingen Nikki

Vanpol Heidi

Vanherle Evelien

5103

5058

5024

5034

TENNISCENTR

T.C. BOLDERBE

KONINKLIJKE T

T.C. BASVELD

2272133

2094129

0517009

0509716

A1

D1

B1

D2

1827

1343

1564

3269

Lichter Kelly

Put Ellen

Wouters Liesbeth

Scheepers Nele

5011

5034

5047

5069

ROYAL HASSEL

T.C. BASVELD

T.C. SMASH KE

TENNIS- & PAD

0276773

0541678

0576251

2194104

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

533

1811

1012

697

Wijnants Heidi

Wouters Liesbeth

Vanlingen Nikki

Scheepers Nele

Lemmens Sharon
Wijnants Heidi

Trippaers Janne
Wouters Liesbeth

Wouters Liesbeth

1


